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CANARIAS -

JUGADOR
VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, CESAR
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MIGUEL
RAMOS PENATE, PRUDENCIO
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
GNADLINGER, KARL
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
GARCIA-ESTRADA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO LUIS
MEDEROS BETHENCOURT, ANDRES
BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY
RODRIGUEZ CORDOBA, ANTONIO ARN.
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA
CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS
FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO
MARTIN ZERPA, GERARDO
ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA
GALERA GASPAR, EDUARDO
MARTIN PACHECO, JUAN
MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE
SOSA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA
MARTIN BETANCOR, MARCO ANTONIO
BLANCO CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, JUAN JOSE
AZA FRUTOS, FERNANDO
GNADLINGER, CHRISTOPH
VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO
SUAREZ PAZOS, CARLOS JULIO

FCG
421
398
378
370
367
364
361
360
358
351
337
324
316
316
312
306
302
298
297
297
294
291
289
288
285
284
283
281
274
268
265
265
265
264
263
259
259
259
258
256

RANKING

CTO0.C CTO.TF CTO.LP

2018 FEDERACION CANARIA DE GOLF

122019 272018 322018 422018 5°2018 62018 722018 822018 922018

07/04/18 17/03/18 09/06/18 12/01/19 17/02/18 24/02/18 23/06/18 28/07/18 01/09/18 06/10/18 27/10/18 08/12/18

96
0
91
69
67
74
71
84
75
86
0
39
72
60
0
51
32
55
0
60

55
43
51
56
34

58
25

41

54
68

46

95
82
84
71
72
76
75
65
99
0
72
70
64
0
63
66
88
0
71
68
77
0
71

53

62

62
57

58

55
55

89
97
73
81
76
71
78
69
0
70
65
0
62
63
0
53
0
45
0
55

58

61

51

39

44
57

43

47

0
62
57
63
56

69

64
54
56

72
57
51
56
60

55
55
50

59

66
53
55
53
51
49
48

45
50

50

0
0
60
66
73
71
70
0
55
58
57
57
61
62
58
51
53
57
49
54

56
58
56
48
50

48

63

53

48

50

50

56

0
0
67
68
71

60

63

64
61
52
55
52

57

51
59

52
50

48

45
44

0
76

60
57

56

57

67

54

61

48
54

57

54
53
53
50

70
71
0
54
61
56
53

65

50
62

48

43

59

48

48
45

0
52
0
50
52

53

61
68
45

49
40
50
58

48
62

48

56
50
44

46
44
44

45
43
45
51

65
66
0
55
0
72
67
71
53
58
63
53
55

61

57

59

60
50
69
57
49

44

50
49
74

50
52
44
52

71
72
63
67
75
0
64
55
52
0
65
61
0
69
55
58
51
57
0
55
0
56
53
0
53

54
55

51

52
55
53
49

0
66
0
76
63
60
67
71
0
72
0
56
57
59

52
59
50
55

58
58
55
59
52

60
57
42
52
54
62
44
51
53
52



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97

CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL
OJEDA ASCANIO, ANDRES

ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
GUZMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR

AZA CORDERO, SILVIA

SALOMON FELECHOSA, JOSE LUIS
LASAOSA TRALLERO, FERNANDO
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA
BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO
MENDOZA DIAZ, MARIA VICTORIA
BOSAARRAY, JOSE LUIS

LEIRO LOPEZ, FERNANDO

MARTIN MENDEZ, DANIEL
QUINTERO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
DIAZ DE LOPE-DIAZ FDEZ. PACHECO, J.
ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
HERNANDEZ DIAZ, RODRIGO
HERNANDEZ AMADOR, RAQUEL
ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO

DE LANUEZ SOCORRO, SEBASTIAN
FERGER, CHRISTOPHER

MENDEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI, OSCAR
SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA

JIMENEZ GRANDE, ALEJANDRO
SABARIS REY, JAVIER

MORENO SABIDO, MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR DAVILC

VELLOSO LOPEZ, MARIA DOLORES
ALDEA FRIAS, DAN

RODANES OVEJAS, JULIO

MINGUEZ CAMPOS, ANDRES
ALLENDE GIL DE BIEDMA, MARTA
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

BRANDT, FRANK

RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO
ESCUDERO ALES, MIGUEL ANGEL
AZA CORDERO, AMANDA

AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH

SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE
QUINTERO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA ESTHER
LUX, HORST HANS

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER
RADDINO N, ANTONIO ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN
GONZALEZ MARCELINO, ANTONIO J.
GUTIERREZ PEREZ, BENITO
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FRANCO BENITEZ, JOSE
MONROY SANTANA, CARMELO

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIC

GUTIERREZ SEBASTIAN, JORGE
MUNOZ CAMPOS, ROSA NIEVES
ALVAREZ RICO, JUAN IGNACIO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO

MENDEZ-BENCOMO SHARKEY, MARCOS

REYES PEREZ, MANUEL

VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID

NAVARRO SEGURA, JOSE ANTONIO
MEDINA GARCIA, RAFAEL

ARMAS BRITO, PEDRO JOSUE
LOPEZ MATEOS, ANA MARIA
LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
LINARES PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
DIAZ GIL, M® CONCEPCION
TURIENZO MARI, SANTOS

PAREJA CRESPO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MEDINA GARCIA, MIGUEL
VELAZQUEZ MORALES, DAVID

RODRIGUEZ DEL CASTILLO, JOSE ANTON

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, RAMON
RIVERO ALONSO, EUGENIO
ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE
HALL, RAUL JUHA

HARO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, TIMOTEO
JIMENEZ QUESADA, FRANCISCO
CUEVAS FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
BUSCHMANN, HARRY

SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO
AFONSO RAMOS, JESUS MANUEL
RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI
ALONSO GIL, CARLOS

YANES ROCA, LUIS

MARTIN MARTIN, EDUARDO
PEREZ VILCHEZ, JUAN

ACOSTA BAEZ, DOMINGO

LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO
ESCOBAR FLEITAS, ALBERTO
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
RUBIO ORTEGA, JOSE MARIA
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ DIAZ, REGINA
MENDOZA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CATALAN PERUCHO, RAUL
POLICART GENE, XAVIER
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SANTANA SANTANA, ANGEL

MALCOLM POCH, ANA

CASCALLANA HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
MOHAMED SANCHEZ, MANUEL
CABRERA PEREZ-LECUONA, M.DEL PINO
BRANDT, DARIO

ABELEDO IGLESIAS, LUIS

FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, SUSANA
GONZALEZ NUNEZ, ANGELES
MARTIN-FERNANDEZ PERIQUET, MIGUEL
GODOY GONZALEZ, VICENTE
DABBENE, JORGE

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARl MIRKO

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
MONTESDEOCA GUTIERREZ, OSCAR
ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN

SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO
LEPPANEN, MAIJA LEENA

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JAIME

SANCHEZ RIJO, JOSE MANUEL

PREGO RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA

LEE , ANTHONY PARKES

SANTANA PERERA, RICARDO
OROPESA DE LA IGLESIA, JOSE LUIS
VEZA IGLESIAS, JOSE MIGUEL
DELGADO FONTES, JESUS JEREMIAS
IBANEZ MATEO, JUAN

DE LATORRE OCHOA, CARLOS
CRISTOBAL RODRIGUEZ, AUGUSTO
GARZON MOLL, JAVIER

SANCHEZ MORAGAS, ENRIQUE
GALLARDO GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARTOREL SANTANDREU, ANTONIO
MARIN RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
HERNANDEZ NEGRIN, JOSE LUIS
WANDER, LEONHARD

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL
RODRIGUEZ FORBERG, INGE ENRIQUE
SUAREZ GORDILLO, FRANCISCO
SALCEDO CARDENAS, M. DEL CARMEN
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ALVARO

MORENO FERRER, SALVADOR

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DANIEL

PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO

BARRIOS FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
REVILLA VELASCO, RAFAEL O.
ESTEVEZ SALIETO, ALEJANDRO
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21
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PAZ DE LAPAZ, JOSE ANGEL DE LA
GIEDELMANN OSPINA, JOSE IGNACIO
OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ
FERRERO ACOSTA, PILAR

RIO HERNANDEZ, ALVARO

RAMIREZ QUINTANA, CARMELO
PEREZ TORRES, JUAN LUIS
LORENZO GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
PEREZ DELGADO, ALICIA

BAIXAULI MARTI, JOSE MIGUEL
BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
ALCALAASO, MARIA ROSARIO
HINOJAL GONZALEZ, MARIA DOLORES
SUAREZ MARTIN, DOMINGA ROSARIO
OCON CARRERAS, JOAQUIN
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